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Letnje prvenstvo Srbije za pionire 2024
Beograd, 8 - 9/7/2024

Disciplina 2 Devojčice, 50m Slobodno/Free 11 - 12 godina
08/07/2024 - 17:18 Rezultati
Bodova: FINA 2024

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

11 godina

1. MAJIĆ, Teodora 13 Vojvodina 30.95 443
2. LAZIC, Andjelija 13 Pirat 31.95 403
3. KOVAC, Luca Helena 13 PK "Spartak" Subotica 31.98 402
4. BURIĆ, Miona 13 Mornar Beograd 1 32.04 400
5. MARINKOVIC, Lena 13 Sveti Nikola 32.18 394
6. SIMIC, Olivera 13 Crvena Zvezda 32.46 384
7. GUBERINIĆ, Itana 13 Mornar Beograd 1 32.68 377
8. MILJKOVIĆ, Lenka 13 Mornar Beograd 1 33.30 356
9. MANIC, Sofija 13 Napredak 33.65 345

10. RADOVANOVIC, Vanja 13 11. April 33.82 340
11. ANDJELKOVIC, Marta 13 Napredak 33.88 338
12. KOJIC, Vasilija 13 Tri Delfina 34.40 323
13. SERATLIC, Marina 13 PK Arena 2015 34.73 314
14. STOKIC, Marija 13 Proleter 35.82 286
15. JANKOVIC, Sara 13 Rasina 36.15 278
16. DJURIC, Sara 13 Orka 034 36.35 274
17. POPOVIC, Masa 13 Plavi Talas Beograd 36.53 269
18. MILOSEVIC, Marlena 13 Proleter 36.54 269
19. PERISIC, Sofija 13 Pirat 36.83 263
20. BOSNJAK, Katarina 13 PK "Spartak" Subotica 37.03 259
21. SAVIĆ, Višnja 13 Panta Rei 37.25 254
22. CIRIC, Vinka 13 Napredak 37.30 253
23. SULETIC, Vera 13 11. April 37.54 248
24. BOGDANOVIC, Dana 13 Crvena Zvezda 38.43 231
25. BOZOVIC, Isidora 13 Pirat 38.54 229
26. TEOFILOVIC, Una 13 PK Vracar 38.83 224
27. DAMNJANOVIC, Masa 13 Crvena Zvezda 39.20 218
28. PAVLOVIC, Masa 13 Orka 034 39.34 216
29. MOLNAR, Lana 13 Novi Sad 39.54 212
30. PUGACHEVA, Taisiia 13 Barakuda 40.02 205
31. SVABIC, Sara 13 Novi Beograd 011 40.15 203
32. BABIJANOVIC, Lucija 13 PK "Spartak" Subotica 40.85 193
33. UGRENOVIC, Zeljana 13 Proleter 40.97 191
34. ZELIC, Milica 13 PK "Spartak" Subotica 41.53 183
35. BANJAC, Nina 13 Novi Sad 41.82 179
36. SVABIC, Lena 13 Novi Beograd 011 45.22 142
37. PANTIĆ, Kalina 13 Panta Rei 45.56 139
38. LEPOJEVIĆ, Lara 13 Panta Rei 48.53 115
39. SAVIĆ, Tamara 13 Dinamo Pančevo 50.07 104
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Letnje prvenstvo Srbije za pionire 2024
Beograd, 8 - 9/7/2024

Disciplina 2, Devojčice, 50m Slobodno/Free

12 godina

1. PAJIC, Dunja 12 Crvena Zvezda 29.44 515
2. BEGENISIC, Lena 12 Crvena Zvezda 29.78 498
3. STIPIC, Sara 12 PK "Spartak" Subotica 29.85 494
4. BOZIC, Sara 12 11. April 30.07 484
5. BANOVIC, Teodora 12 Novi Sad 30.20 477
6. ŽIVOJINOVIĆ, Maša 12 Mornar Beograd 1 30.43 467
7. JOVANOVIC, Jana 12 Crvena Zvezda 30.58 460
8. ROSIC, Ksenija 12 Beogradski plivacki klub 31.40 425
9. RADOVANOVIC, Nadja 12 Bonatti 31.61 416

10. ANTONIJEVIĆ, Danica 12 Mornar Beograd 1 31.95 403
11. PAVLOVIĆ, Nikolija 12 Mornar Beograd 1 32.25 392
12. ŠDIKU, Lena 12 Dinamo Pančevo 32.47 384

BOGAVAC, Nina 12 Sveti Nikola 32.47 384
14. KOSTIC, Jana 12 11. April 32.53 382
15. STOJIC, Tara 12 11. April 32.66 377
16. DOBAJ, Dora 12 Bonatti 32.67 377
17. VUKASINOVIC, Lena 12 11. April 32.70 376
18. JOVANOVIC, Marijana 12 Sveti Nikola 32.79 373
19. PETKANIC, Sofija 12 Proleter 32.96 367
20. PASTOR, Una 12 PK "Spartak" Subotica 33.03 365
21. JANIĆIJEVIĆ, Una 12 Mornar Beograd 1 33.14 361
22. RALEVIC, Nina 12 Crnica 33.19 359
23. BELOS, Lejla 12 Velika Kikinda 33.23 358
24. ZIVKOVIC, Petra 12 Sveti Nikola 33.31 356
25. BUKVA, Katarina 12 Plavi Talas Beograd 33.56 348
26. DRAGAS, Andjelija 12 PK "Spartak" Subotica 33.93 336
27. ZEZELJ, Anika 12 Partizan 34.14 330
28. ZARIC, Lena 12 Polet Sombor 34.22 328
29. MIRIC, Maja 12 PK Vracar 34.71 314
30. MIRKOVIC, Petra 12 Partizan 35.10 304
31. RANDJELOVIC, Mia 12 11. April 35.11 304
32. GLIGORIC, Jana 12 Usce 35.36 297
33. CAKANJ, Petra 12 PK "Spartak" Subotica 35.76 287
34. DJORDJEVIC, Milica 12 Orka 034 35.94 283
35. JELIC, Mia 12 Plavi Talas Beograd 35.98 282
36. DANILINI, Darija 12 Novi Sad 36.22 276
37. NESIC, Dasa 12 Dubocica 36.90 261
38. DUVNJAK, Petra 12 Napredak 36.91 261
39. VALJIC, Tara 12 Usce 37.56 248
40. BOJOVIĆ, Elena 12 Panta Rei 39.26 217
41. NIKOLIC, Jana 12 Usce 39.98 205
42. RAJKOVIC, Nina 12 Sveti Nikola 40.00 205
43. KOVACEVIC, Andjela 12 Plavi Talas Beograd 40.14 203
44. MRGIC, Bojana 12 Bonatti 40.49 198
45. LEPOJEVIĆ, Hana 12 Panta Rei 41.58 183

DSQ MIHAILOVIC, Vera 12 Crvena Zvezda 30.93
DSQ RADOJKOVIC, Petra 12 Orka 034 33.38
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Letnje prvenstvo Srbije za pionire 2024
Beograd, 8 - 9/7/2024

Disciplina 2, Devojčice, 50m Slobodno/Free

11 - 12 godina

1. PAJIC, Dunja 12 Crvena Zvezda 29.44 515
2. BEGENISIC, Lena 12 Crvena Zvezda 29.78 498
3. STIPIC, Sara 12 PK "Spartak" Subotica 29.85 494
4. BOZIC, Sara 12 11. April 30.07 484
5. BANOVIC, Teodora 12 Novi Sad 30.20 477
6. ŽIVOJINOVIĆ, Maša 12 Mornar Beograd 1 30.43 467
7. JOVANOVIC, Jana 12 Crvena Zvezda 30.58 460
8. MAJIĆ, Teodora 13 Vojvodina 30.95 443
9. ROSIC, Ksenija 12 Beogradski plivacki klub 31.40 425

10. RADOVANOVIC, Nadja 12 Bonatti 31.61 416
11. LAZIC, Andjelija 13 Pirat 31.95 403

ANTONIJEVIĆ, Danica 12 Mornar Beograd 1 31.95 403
13. KOVAC, Luca Helena 13 PK "Spartak" Subotica 31.98 402
14. BURIĆ, Miona 13 Mornar Beograd 1 32.04 400
15. MARINKOVIC, Lena 13 Sveti Nikola 32.18 394
16. PAVLOVIĆ, Nikolija 12 Mornar Beograd 1 32.25 392
17. SIMIC, Olivera 13 Crvena Zvezda 32.46 384
18. ŠDIKU, Lena 12 Dinamo Pančevo 32.47 384

BOGAVAC, Nina 12 Sveti Nikola 32.47 384
20. KOSTIC, Jana 12 11. April 32.53 382
21. STOJIC, Tara 12 11. April 32.66 377
22. DOBAJ, Dora 12 Bonatti 32.67 377
23. GUBERINIĆ, Itana 13 Mornar Beograd 1 32.68 377
24. VUKASINOVIC, Lena 12 11. April 32.70 376
25. JOVANOVIC, Marijana 12 Sveti Nikola 32.79 373
26. PETKANIC, Sofija 12 Proleter 32.96 367
27. PASTOR, Una 12 PK "Spartak" Subotica 33.03 365
28. JANIĆIJEVIĆ, Una 12 Mornar Beograd 1 33.14 361
29. RALEVIC, Nina 12 Crnica 33.19 359
30. BELOS, Lejla 12 Velika Kikinda 33.23 358
31. MILJKOVIĆ, Lenka 13 Mornar Beograd 1 33.30 356
32. ZIVKOVIC, Petra 12 Sveti Nikola 33.31 356
33. BUKVA, Katarina 12 Plavi Talas Beograd 33.56 348
34. MANIC, Sofija 13 Napredak 33.65 345
35. RADOVANOVIC, Vanja 13 11. April 33.82 340
36. ANDJELKOVIC, Marta 13 Napredak 33.88 338
37. DRAGAS, Andjelija 12 PK "Spartak" Subotica 33.93 336
38. ZEZELJ, Anika 12 Partizan 34.14 330
39. ZARIC, Lena 12 Polet Sombor 34.22 328
40. KOJIC, Vasilija 13 Tri Delfina 34.40 323
41. MIRIC, Maja 12 PK Vracar 34.71 314
42. SERATLIC, Marina 13 PK Arena 2015 34.73 314
43. MIRKOVIC, Petra 12 Partizan 35.10 304
44. RANDJELOVIC, Mia 12 11. April 35.11 304
45. GLIGORIC, Jana 12 Usce 35.36 297
46. CAKANJ, Petra 12 PK "Spartak" Subotica 35.76 287
47. STOKIC, Marija 13 Proleter 35.82 286
48. DJORDJEVIC, Milica 12 Orka 034 35.94 283
49. JELIC, Mia 12 Plavi Talas Beograd 35.98 282
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Letnje prvenstvo Srbije za pionire 2024
Beograd, 8 - 9/7/2024

Disciplina 2, Devojčice, 50m Slobodno/Free, 11 - 12 godina

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

50. JANKOVIC, Sara 13 Rasina 36.15 278
51. DANILINI, Darija 12 Novi Sad 36.22 276
52. DJURIC, Sara 13 Orka 034 36.35 274
53. POPOVIC, Masa 13 Plavi Talas Beograd 36.53 269
54. MILOSEVIC, Marlena 13 Proleter 36.54 269
55. PERISIC, Sofija 13 Pirat 36.83 263
56. NESIC, Dasa 12 Dubocica 36.90 261
57. DUVNJAK, Petra 12 Napredak 36.91 261
58. BOSNJAK, Katarina 13 PK "Spartak" Subotica 37.03 259
59. SAVIĆ, Višnja 13 Panta Rei 37.25 254
60. CIRIC, Vinka 13 Napredak 37.30 253
61. SULETIC, Vera 13 11. April 37.54 248
62. VALJIC, Tara 12 Usce 37.56 248
63. BOGDANOVIC, Dana 13 Crvena Zvezda 38.43 231
64. BOZOVIC, Isidora 13 Pirat 38.54 229
65. TEOFILOVIC, Una 13 PK Vracar 38.83 224
66. DAMNJANOVIC, Masa 13 Crvena Zvezda 39.20 218
67. BOJOVIĆ, Elena 12 Panta Rei 39.26 217
68. PAVLOVIC, Masa 13 Orka 034 39.34 216
69. MOLNAR, Lana 13 Novi Sad 39.54 212
70. NIKOLIC, Jana 12 Usce 39.98 205
71. RAJKOVIC, Nina 12 Sveti Nikola 40.00 205
72. PUGACHEVA, Taisiia 13 Barakuda 40.02 205
73. KOVACEVIC, Andjela 12 Plavi Talas Beograd 40.14 203
74. SVABIC, Sara 13 Novi Beograd 011 40.15 203
75. MRGIC, Bojana 12 Bonatti 40.49 198
76. BABIJANOVIC, Lucija 13 PK "Spartak" Subotica 40.85 193
77. UGRENOVIC, Zeljana 13 Proleter 40.97 191
78. ZELIC, Milica 13 PK "Spartak" Subotica 41.53 183
79. LEPOJEVIĆ, Hana 12 Panta Rei 41.58 183
80. BANJAC, Nina 13 Novi Sad 41.82 179
81. SVABIC, Lena 13 Novi Beograd 011 45.22 142
82. PANTIĆ, Kalina 13 Panta Rei 45.56 139
83. LEPOJEVIĆ, Lara 13 Panta Rei 48.53 115
84. SAVIĆ, Tamara 13 Dinamo Pančevo 50.07 104

DSQ MIHAILOVIC, Vera 12 Crvena Zvezda 30.93
DSQ RADOJKOVIC, Petra 12 Orka 034 33.38
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